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Name

Chris Mensaghi
Scott Hausberg
Peter Wiechler
Wendy Fallon
David McKenzie
Pamela Rath

Brad Robinson
Ted Carruthers
Gloria M. Wilkinson
Bill Alefantis
Nolana Baillargeon
Doug Calon

Kelly Hopper
Lorraine King
Timothy Barnes
Core Commercial
Cynthia Mintz
Gary Richardson
Chet Reynolds
Pamela Rath
Patrick Rea
Charles Baumgart
Core Commercial
Devan Cook
Cheryl Irwin
Leann Hackman
Pamela Simpson
Core Commercial
Nancy Litsas

Street Address
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JANUARY 1TO DECEMBER 31, 2025 CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF $50.01

City/Province PostalCode Donate Date

Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Sylvan Lake, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta

2-)Jan-25
17-Jan-25
17-Jan-25
17-Jan-25
21-Jan-25
21-Jan-25
21-Jan-25
21-Jan-25
21-Jan-25
21-Jan-25
21-)an-25
22-Jan-25
02-Feb-25
02-Feb-25
20-Feb-25
03-Mar-25
11-Mar-25
12-Mar-25
12-Mar-25
13-Mar-25
17-Mar-25
30-Mar-25
03-Apr-25
07-Apr-25
23-Apr-25
24-Apr-25
02-May-25
03-May-25
12-May-25

Amount

150.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
125.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
1,400.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
500.00
2,500.00
100.00
5,000.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
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Name

Keith & Carrie Kerr
Rand Ayres

Core Commercial
Kevin Zemp

Josh Truba

Leslie Radway
Jonathan Denis
Sandi Smith
Phillip Haggart
Tyler Shandro
Wade Pidhorney
Core Commercial
Terradigm Energy
Carrie Wall

Fiona Greaves
Gordon Atkins
Nicholas Milliken
Robyn Birdsell
Donna Neumann
Leann Hackman
Peter Mulyk

Rob Logan
Barbara Shaw
Trevor Smith

Ken Faulkner
Artan Reso
Robert MacDonald
Jeff Thomson
Steven McLeod

Street Address
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City/Province

Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Red Deer, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgaty, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Cardston, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta

' JANUARY 1TO DECEMBER 31, 2025 CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF $50.01

PostalCode Donate Date

20-May-25
31-May-25
03-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
14-Jun-25
23-Jun-25
23-Jun-25
26-Jun-25
02-Jul-25
03-Jul-25
03-Jul-25
14-Jul-25
16-Jul-25
17-Jul-25
29-Jul-25
29-Jul-25
30-Jul-25
30-Jul-25
30-Jul-25
30-Jul-25
30-Jul-25
30-Jul-25
30-Jul-25
30-Jul-25
31-Jul-25
31-Jul-25
31-Jul-25
02-Aug-25

Amount

1,000.00
200.00
100.00
300.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
500.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
125.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
250.00

75.00
250.00
100.00



RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

FEB 25 2026

Time: _|1:071 <a§\zy'pm |
THE CITY OF CALGARY |

Email

JOANNE BIRCE - WARD 6

Name

Doug Calon

Core Commercial
Michael O'Reilly
Devesh Singh
Peter Andrusiak
Lori Dunsmore
Carol Desjardins
Randall Dawson
Mark Moennich
Core Commercial
Murray Hennings
Fiona Greaves

Herman VanGenderen

Gary Richardson
Pamela Rath
Shirley Mcintyre
Brian Evans
Marie Bowen
Jennifer R Harris
Lorraine Kurtz
Mackenzie Shultz
Danielle Self

Bill Alefantis
Rene Beaumier
Susan Elliott
Deirdre Harris
David McKenzie
Core Commercial
Core Commercial

JANUARY 1TO DECEMBER 31,2025 CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF $50.01

Street Address

City/Province

Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
algary, Alberta
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Postal Code Donate Date

03-Aug-25
03-Aug-25
04-Aug-25
04-Aug-25
06-Aug-25
12-Aug-25
13-Aug-25
28-Aug-25
29-Aug-25
03-Sep-25
04-Sep-25
10-Sep-25
11-Sep-25
11-Sep-25
12-Sep-25
13-Sep-25
14-Sep-25
16-Sep-25
16-Sep-25
17-Sep-25
17-Sep-25
17-Sep-25
17-Sep-25
18-Sep-25
18-Sep-25
19-Sep-25
22-Sep-25
24-Sep-25
24-Sep-25

Amount

250.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
250.00
100.00
300.00
200.00
250.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
250.00
450.00
396.00
200.00
150.00
150.00
1,000.00
150.00
150.00
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“Emall Name Street Address City/Province PostalCode Donate Date Amount

Lorraine King
Core Commercial
Core Commercial
Lorraine King
Ona Randall
Core Commercial

Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta

24-Sep-25  300.00
24-Sep-25  150.00
24-Sep-25  150.00
24-Sep-25  150.00
24-Sep-25  150.00
24-Sep-25  300.00

Lisa Davis Calgary, Alberta 24-Sep-25 500.00
Brenda Arseneault Calgary, Alberta 24-Sep-25 300.00
Lorraine King Calgary, Alberta 25-Sep-25 300.00
Jane Meyer Calgary, Alberta 25-Sep-25 150.00

Myrna Cunningham
GregLore

Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta

25-Sep-25 150.00
26-Sep-25 150.00

Brent Shervey Calgary, Alberta 26-Sep-25 250.00
Melani Carefoot Foothills, Alberta 26-Sep-25 300.00
Alfred Fischer Calgary, Alberta 26-Sep-25 150.00

Patricia Quinn
Gordon Olsen

Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta

26-Sep-25 150.00
26-Sep-25 250.00

Lisa Jensen Foothills, Alberta 26-Sep-25 450.00
Jo Ann Paul Calgary, Alberta 27-Sep-25 250.00
Michael Smith Calgary, Alberta 27-Sep-25 150.00

Murray Evenson
Katherine McCormick
CynthiaWilliams
Core Commercial
Jason Caldwell

Ted Carruthers
Marvin Romanow
Marianne Cairnes
Cheryl Lyszkiewicz

Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta

28-Sep-25 250.00
28-Sep-25 300.00
29-Sep-25 150.00
29-Sep-25 150.00
29-Sep-25 250.00
29-Sep-25 250.00
29-Sep-25 700.00
29-Sep-25 150.00
29-Sep-25 150.00
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Name

Neil Campbell
Elizabeth Quinn
Michael Smith
Joanne Simmonds
Brad Robinson
Peter Andrusiak
Craig Burrows
Debra Janzen
Charles Baumgart
James Harris
Kiera O'Donnell
Jason Lamacraft
Dijana Hamm
Tresa Gibson

Lisa Wolny
Lorraine King
Core Commercial
Cal Malhiot

Core Commercial
Kenneth Palmer
Kelli Taylor

Artan Reso

Kirk's Tire Ltd.
Brett Pearce
Tresa Gibson
Deirdre Harris
Brian Wells

Ruth Pogue

Gerry Baron

Street Address

ageb5of6

City/Province

Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
High River, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta

JANUARY 170 DECEMBER 31, 2025 CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF $50.01

PostalCode Donate Date

29-Sep-25
30-Sep-25
30-Sep-25
30-Sep-25
30-Sep-25
01-Oct-25
01-Oct-25
01-Oct-25
01-Oct-25
01-Oct-25
01-Oct-25
01-Oct-25
01-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
02-Oct-25
03-Oct-25
03-0ct-25
04-Oct-25
05-Oct-25
06-0Oct-25
06-Oct-25
09-Oct-25
10-Oct-25
14-Oct-25
14-Oct-25
16-Oct-25

Amount

150.00
150.00
1,250.00
200.00
150.00
150.00
500.00
150.00
300.00
250.00
150.00
150.00
300.00
406.83
150.00
150.00
150.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
1,000.00
100.00
450.00
1,000.00
100.00
500.00
150.00
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Name

John McCarthy
Geoffrey Hale
2174814 AB Ltd.
JunlLin

Blair Yorke-Slader
Ronald Liepert
Core Commercial
Jonathan Denis

Street Address
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City/Province

Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta

JANUARY 1TO DECEMBER 31,2025 CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF $50.01

PostalCode Donate Date

17-Oct-25
17-Oct-25
17-Oct-25
20-Oct-25
20-Oct-25
21-Oct-25
06-Nov-25
20-Nov-25

Amount

100.00
500.00
5,000.00
500.00
200.00
2,000.00
100.00
250.00

50,477.83





