

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

FEB 25 2026

Time: 11:07 am/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

JOANNE BIRCE - WARD 6

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31, 2025 CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$50.01

Email

Name	Street Address	City/Province	Postal Code	Donate Date	Amount
Chris Mensaghi		Calgary, Alberta		2-Jan-25	150.00
Scott Hausberg		Calgary, Alberta		17-Jan-25	500.00
Peter Wiechler		Calgary, Alberta		17-Jan-25	100.00
Wendy Fallon		Calgary, Alberta		17-Jan-25	100.00
David McKenzie		Calgary, Alberta		21-Jan-25	100.00
Pamela Rath		Calgary, Alberta		21-Jan-25	100.00
Brad Robinson		Calgary, Alberta		21-Jan-25	250.00
Ted Carruthers		Calgary, Alberta		21-Jan-25	125.00
Gloria M. Wilkinson		Calgary, Alberta		21-Jan-25	100.00
Bill Alefantis		Calgary, Alberta		21-Jan-25	100.00
Nolana Baillargeon		Calgary, Alberta		21-Jan-25	100.00
Doug Calon		Calgary, Alberta		22-Jan-25	100.00
Kelly Hopper		Calgary, Alberta		02-Feb-25	100.00
Lorraine King		Calgary, Alberta		02-Feb-25	1,400.00
Timothy Barnes		Sylvan Lake, Alberta		20-Feb-25	200.00
Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		03-Mar-25	100.00
Cynthia Mintz		Calgary, Alberta		11-Mar-25	100.00
Gary Richardson		Calgary, Alberta		12-Mar-25	100.00
Chet Reynolds		Calgary, Alberta		12-Mar-25	100.00
Pamela Rath		Calgary, Alberta		13-Mar-25	250.00
Patrick Rea		Calgary, Alberta		17-Mar-25	500.00
Charles Baumgart		Calgary, Alberta		30-Mar-25	2,500.00
Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		03-Apr-25	100.00
Devan Cook		Calgary, Alberta		07-Apr-25	5,000.00
Cheryl Irwin		Calgary, Alberta		23-Apr-25	300.00
Leann Hackman		Calgary, Alberta		24-Apr-25	250.00
Pamela Simpson		Calgary, Alberta		02-May-25	250.00
Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		03-May-25	100.00
Nancy Litsas		Calgary, Alberta		12-May-25	100.00

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

FEB 25 2026

Time: 11:07 am/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

JOANNE BIRCE - WARD 6

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31, 2025 CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$50.01

Email	Name	Street Address	City/Province	Postal Code	Donate Date	Amount
	Keith & Carrie Kerr		Calgary, Alberta		20-May-25	1,000.00
	Rand Ayres		Calgary, Alberta		31-May-25	200.00
	Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		03-Jun-25	100.00
	Kevin Zemp		Calgary, Alberta		06-Jun-25	300.00
	Josh Truba		Calgary, Alberta		09-Jun-25	250.00
	Leslie Radway		Calgary, Alberta		14-Jun-25	100.00
	Jonathan Denis		Calgary, Alberta		23-Jun-25	250.00
	Sandi Smith		Red Deer, Alberta		23-Jun-25	500.00
	Phillip Haggart		Calgary, Alberta		26-Jun-25	100.00
	Tyler Shandro		Calgary, Alberta		02-Jul-25	200.00
	Wade Pidhorney		Calgary, Alberta		03-Jul-25	100.00
	Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		03-Jul-25	100.00
	Terradigm Energy		Calgary, Alberta		14-Jul-25	150.00
	Carrie Wall		Calgary, Alberta		16-Jul-25	125.00
	Fiona Greaves		Calgary, Alberta		17-Jul-25	100.00
	Gordon Atkins		Cardston, Alberta		29-Jul-25	500.00
	Nicholas Milliken		Calgary, Alberta		29-Jul-25	100.00
	Robyn Birdsell		Calgary, Alberta		30-Jul-25	100.00
	Donna Neumann		Calgary, Alberta		30-Jul-25	100.00
	Leann Hackman		Calgary, Alberta		30-Jul-25	250.00
	Peter Mulyk		Calgary, Alberta		30-Jul-25	250.00
	Rob Logan		Calgary, Alberta		30-Jul-25	250.00
	Barbara Shaw		Calgary, Alberta		30-Jul-25	250.00
	Trevor Smith		Calgary, Alberta		30-Jul-25	100.00
	Ken Faulkner		Calgary, Alberta		30-Jul-25	100.00
	Artan Reso		Calgary, Alberta		31-Jul-25	250.00
	Robert MacDonald		Calgary, Alberta		31-Jul-25	75.00
	Jeff Thomson		Calgary, Alberta		31-Jul-25	250.00
	Steven McLeod		Calgary, Alberta		02-Aug-25	100.00

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

FEB 25 2026

Time: 11:07 am/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

JOANNE BIRCE - WARD 6

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31, 2025 CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$50.01

Email	Name	Street Address	City/Province	Postal Code	Donate Date	Amount
	Doug Calon		Calgary, Alberta		03-Aug-25	250.00
	Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		03-Aug-25	100.00
	Michael O'Reilly		Calgary, Alberta		04-Aug-25	100.00
	Devesh Singh		Calgary, Alberta		04-Aug-25	250.00
	Peter Andrusiak		Calgary, Alberta		06-Aug-25	150.00
	Lori Dunsmore		Calgary, Alberta		12-Aug-25	100.00
	Carol Desjardins		Calgary, Alberta		13-Aug-25	100.00
	Randall Dawson		Calgary, Alberta		28-Aug-25	500.00
	Mark Moennich		Calgary, Alberta		29-Aug-25	250.00
	Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		03-Sep-25	100.00
	Murray Hennings		Calgary, Alberta		04-Sep-25	300.00
	Fiona Greaves		Calgary, Alberta		10-Sep-25	200.00
	Herman VanGenderen		Calgary, Alberta		11-Sep-25	250.00
	Gary Richardson		Calgary, Alberta		11-Sep-25	100.00
	Pamela Rath		Calgary, Alberta		12-Sep-25	150.00
	Shirley McIntyre		Calgary, Alberta		13-Sep-25	100.00
	Brian Evans		Calgary, Alberta		14-Sep-25	100.00
	Marie Bowen		Calgary, Alberta		16-Sep-25	150.00
	Jennifer R Harris		Calgary, Alberta		16-Sep-25	150.00
	Lorraine Kurtz		Calgary, Alberta		17-Sep-25	150.00
	Mackenzie Shultz		Calgary, Alberta		17-Sep-25	250.00
	Danielle Self		Calgary, Alberta		17-Sep-25	450.00
	Bill Alefantis		Calgary, Alberta		17-Sep-25	396.00
	Rene Beaumier		Calgary, Alberta		18-Sep-25	200.00
	Susan Elliott		Calgary, Alberta		18-Sep-25	150.00
	Deirdre Harris		Calgary, Alberta		19-Sep-25	150.00
	David McKenzie		Calgary, Alberta		22-Sep-25	1,000.00
	Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		24-Sep-25	150.00
	Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		24-Sep-25	150.00

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

FEB 25 2026

Time: 11:07 am/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

JOANNE BIRCE - WARD 6

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31, 2025 CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$50.01

Email	Name	Street Address	City/Province	Postal Code	Donate Date	Amount
	Lorraine King		Calgary, Alberta		24-Sep-25	300.00
	Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		24-Sep-25	150.00
	Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		24-Sep-25	150.00
	Lorraine King		Calgary, Alberta		24-Sep-25	150.00
	Ona Randall		Calgary, Alberta		24-Sep-25	150.00
	Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		24-Sep-25	300.00
	Lisa Davis		Calgary, Alberta		24-Sep-25	500.00
	Brenda Arseneault		Calgary, Alberta		24-Sep-25	300.00
	Lorraine King		Calgary, Alberta		25-Sep-25	300.00
	Jane Meyer		Calgary, Alberta		25-Sep-25	150.00
	Myrna Cunningham		Calgary, Alberta		25-Sep-25	150.00
	Greg Lore		Calgary, Alberta		26-Sep-25	150.00
	Brent Shervey		Calgary, Alberta		26-Sep-25	250.00
	Melani Carefoot		Foothills, Alberta		26-Sep-25	300.00
	Alfred Fischer		Calgary, Alberta		26-Sep-25	150.00
	Patricia Quinn		Calgary, Alberta		26-Sep-25	150.00
	Gordon Olsen		Calgary, Alberta		26-Sep-25	250.00
	Lisa Jensen		Foothills, Alberta		26-Sep-25	450.00
	Jo Ann Paul		Calgary, Alberta		27-Sep-25	250.00
	Michael Smith		Calgary, Alberta		27-Sep-25	150.00
	Murray Evenson		Calgary, Alberta		28-Sep-25	250.00
	Katherine McCormick		Calgary, Alberta		28-Sep-25	300.00
	Cynthia Williams		Calgary, Alberta		29-Sep-25	150.00
	Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		29-Sep-25	150.00
	Jason Caldwell		Calgary, Alberta		29-Sep-25	250.00
	Ted Carruthers		Calgary, Alberta		29-Sep-25	250.00
	Marvin Romanow		Calgary, Alberta		29-Sep-25	700.00
	Marianne Cairnes		Calgary, Alberta		29-Sep-25	150.00
	Cheryl Lyszkiewicz		Calgary, Alberta		29-Sep-25	150.00

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

FEB 25 2026

Time: 11:07 am/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

JOANNE BIRCE - WARD 6

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31, 2025 CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$50.01



<u>Name</u>	<u>Street Address</u>	<u>City/Province</u>	<u>Postal Code</u>	<u>Donate Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Neil Campbell		Calgary, Alberta		29-Sep-25	150.00
Elizabeth Quinn		Calgary, Alberta		30-Sep-25	150.00
Michael Smith		Calgary, Alberta		30-Sep-25	1,250.00
Joanne Simmonds		Calgary, Alberta		30-Sep-25	200.00
Brad Robinson		Calgary, Alberta		30-Sep-25	150.00
Peter Andrusiak		Calgary, Alberta		01-Oct-25	150.00
Craig Burrows		Calgary, Alberta		01-Oct-25	500.00
Debra Janzen		High River, Alberta		01-Oct-25	150.00
Charles Baumgart		Calgary, Alberta		01-Oct-25	300.00
James Harris		Calgary, Alberta		01-Oct-25	250.00
Kiera O'Donnell		Calgary, Alberta		01-Oct-25	150.00
Jason Lamacraft		Calgary, Alberta		01-Oct-25	150.00
Dijana Hamm		Calgary, Alberta		01-Oct-25	300.00
Tresa Gibson		Calgary, Alberta		02-Oct-25	406.83
Lisa Wolny		Calgary, Alberta		02-Oct-25	150.00
Lorraine King		Calgary, Alberta		02-Oct-25	150.00
Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		02-Oct-25	150.00
Cal Malhiot		Calgary, Alberta		02-Oct-25	250.00
Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		03-Oct-25	100.00
Kenneth Palmer		Calgary, Alberta		03-Oct-25	100.00
Kelli Taylor		Calgary, Alberta		04-Oct-25	100.00
Artan Reso		Calgary, Alberta		05-Oct-25	250.00
Kirk's Tire Ltd.		Calgary, Alberta		06-Oct-25	1,000.00
Brett Pearce		Calgary, Alberta		06-Oct-25	100.00
Tresa Gibson		Calgary, Alberta		09-Oct-25	450.00
Deirdre Harris		Calgary, Alberta		10-Oct-25	1,000.00
Brian Wells		Calgary, Alberta		14-Oct-25	100.00
Ruth Pogue		Calgary, Alberta		14-Oct-25	500.00
Gerry Baron		Calgary, Alberta		16-Oct-25	150.00

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

FEB 25 2026

Time: 11:07 am/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

JOANNE BIRCE - WARD 6

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31, 2025 CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$50.01

Email	Name	Street Address	City/Province	Postal Code	Donate Date	Amount
	John McCarthy		Calgary, Alberta		17-Oct-25	100.00
	Geoffrey Hale		Calgary, Alberta		17-Oct-25	500.00
	2174814 AB Ltd.		Calgary, Alberta		17-Oct-25	5,000.00
	Jun Lin		Calgary, Alberta		20-Oct-25	500.00
	Blair Yorke-Slader		Calgary, Alberta		20-Oct-25	200.00
	Ronald Liepert		Calgary, Alberta		21-Oct-25	2,000.00
	Core Commercial		Calgary, Alberta		06-Nov-25	100.00
	Jonathan Denis		Calgary, Alberta		20-Nov-25	250.00
						<u>50,477.83</u>